
Rule 4 34 Form 4.20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs S . 9 5/9 9 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

04772562 

Name of Company 

(a) Insert full name of (a) TRIPLE TWO CONSULTING LIMITED 
company 

(b) Insert full name and [AME (B) 

addresses Stephen Franklin 
Panos Eliades Franklin & Co 
Olympia House 
Armitage Road 

London 

NW11 8RQ 

(c) Insert date the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company's 

affairs as at (c) 08 January 2015 

Signed eee 9 January 2015 

For Official Use 

Presenter’s name, Panos Eliades Franklin & Co Liquidation Section Post Room 
address and reference 
(if any) Olympia House 

Armitage Road 
London 
NW11 8RQ 

S
A
T
U
R
D
A
Y
 ay 

10/01/2015, #136 

COMPANIES HOUSE



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 
TRIPLE TWO CONSULTING LIMITED 

Statement as to affairs of Triple Two Consulting Limited 

on the 08 January 2015 being a date not more than 14 days 
before the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

| belteve that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Christos Christopher Nicolas 

Dated 8 January 2015 



Triple Two Consulting Limited 

A—- Summary of Assets 

Assets: 

Estimated Total Assets available for Unsecured Non- 
Preferential Creditors 

SIGNATURE. 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

NIL NIL 

NIL NIL 

DATE _ 8 JANUARY 2015 



A1 -— Summary of Liabilities 

Liabilities 

Total Assets available to Unsecured Non-Preferential Creditors 

Unsecured Non-Preferential Claims 

Bank 

Loan 

VAT 

Estimated Deficiency as regards Creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 

ESTIMATED TOTAL DEFICIENCY 

SIGNATURE 

Estimated to Realise 

NIL 

2,750 
1,500 
2,000 

(6,250) 

(6,250) 

1,000 
(1,000) 

£ (7,250) 

DATE _ 8 JANUARY 2015


